Run -RS 11 P1 VOTECH
Driver: Malczynski, Mark Joseph Vehicle: RS11

Description: VOTECH PM

#1 - 2:15 PM - RS RIVERSIDE BUS LOT
#2 - 2:50 PM - WILKES BARRE AREA CAREER & TECHNICAL CENTER

#3 - 3:08 PM - SPRING ST & ASH ST

#4 - 3:11 PM - SPRING ST & MAIN ST

#5 - 3:12 PM - ELM ST & MAIN ST - DAY CARE

#6 - 3:14 PM - 3RD ST & MINOOKA AVE

#7 - 3:15 PM - MINOOKA AVE & DUPONT ST

#8 - 3:18 PM - SPRINGBROOK AVE @ 502 TRAILER PARK
#9 - 3:24 PM - HOLLENBACK ST & LAWRENCE AVE

#10 - 3:26 PM - PITTSTON AVE & WASHINGTON ST

#11 - 3:31 PM - CHURCH ST & N MAIN ST

#12 - 3:35 PM - LOOMIS AVE & SCHLAGER AVE

#13 - 3:36 PM - KENNEDY BLVD

#14 - 3:39 PM - N MAIN ST & ROCKLEDGE TERRACE DR
#15 - 3:41 PM - OAK ST & MAPLE MANOR

#16 - 3:47 PM - RIVERSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

8/16/2025 3:46:54 PM RS 11 P1 VOTECH 1 0of 1



